Sr.
No

O 00O N O Ul B WN -

H W W W W W W W W W WNNDNDNNDNDNNNMNNRPRPRRRRRRRRRPRE
O Voo NOOTUL P WNERPROOOOKNOUPMAWNREROOOWONO O WNERELRO

Saraswati College of Education, Mangali, Hisar B.Ed.-2020

Enrollment
202222240001
202222240002
202222240003
202222240004
202222240005
202222240006
202222240007
202222240008
202222240009
202222240010
202222240011
202222240012
202222240013
202222240014
202222240015
202222240016
202222240017
202222240018
202222240019
202222240020
202222240021
202222240022
202222240023
202222240024
202222240025
202222240026
202222240027
202222240028
202222240029
202222240030
202222240031
202222240032
202222240033
202222240034
202222240035
202222240036
202222240037
202222240038
202222240039
202222240040

Name

SAVITA CHOUDHARY
AAYUSHI BINDAL
VIVEK

ANISHA SHARMA
KOMAL MEHTA
KIRTI JAIN
PREETI
SHUBHAM JHAMB
KRISHAN
DEEPAK

KAPIL

ROHINI CHAUHAN
AMIT

SUMIT

SUMIT KUMAR SANGWAN
SANDEEP KUMAR
PRERNA NARANG
NIDHI GABA
KOMAL

POOJA

NAINA CHUGH
PRIYANKA
YAMINI

CHARU

NEERU SAINI
NAVEEN

SAKSHI

JYOTI DEVI
POOJA

SONIA

ALKA

RAJAT
ALAKHNANDA
MUKUL YADAV
VIKAS

SIMRAN

SUCHI JAIPURIA
KIRAN BALA
NISHA RANI
JYOTI

Father Name
KARAN SINGH CHOUDHARY
SUTIKSHAN BINDAL
OM PARKASH PAHUJA
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
NARENDER KUMAR
JITENDER JAIN
RAJKUMAR VINOCHA
SURENDER JHAMB
ANIL MITTAL
KRISHAN KUMAR
VEDPARKASH

SUSHIL CHAUHAN
DILBAG

SURAT SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
HETRAM BUDANIA
LAXMAN NARANG
ASHOK KUMAR GABA
PAWAN KUMAR
NAND KISHORE

OM PARKASH CHUGH
RAJESH KUMAR

DEEP KUMAR CHUGH
RAJENDER KUMAR
ANAND PARKASH
RAMESHWAR SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR
SOHAN SINGH
HANUMAN SINGH
AMRIT SINGH

BANSI LAL

SHIV DAYAL

AJAY KUMAR

JAI BHAGWAN
RAJPAL

ANIL KUMAR
RAMESH JAIPURIA
RAM CHANDER

VIJAY KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

202222240041
202222240042
202222240043
202222240044
202222240045
202222240046
202222240047
202222240048
202222240049
202222240050
202222240051
202222240052
202222240053
202222240054
202222240055
202222240056
202222240057
202222240058
202222240059
202222240060
202222240061
202222240062
202222240063
202222240064
202222240065
202222240066
202222240067
202222240068
202222240069
202222240070
202222240071
202222240072
202222240073
202222240074
202222240075
202222240076
202222240077
202222240079
202222240080
202222240081
202222240083
202222240084
202222240085
202222240088
202222240089
202222240090

BHATERI RANI
POONAM BISHNOI
MANISHA

POOJA RANI
ANJALI MUWAL
URVASHI MALHOTRA
MONIKA

KIRAN

AYUSHI YADAV
ANITIKA

MALVIKA MISHRA
KARISHMA RANI
DEEPAK
JOGINDER

RAKESH SAINI
LALITA

BINDU PRAJAPATI
GAGANDEEP KAUR

NEELAM KUMARI SHARMA

SUBHASH
SHIVANI

PIYUSH SINGH
ROOPA TAYAL
LUXMI

SANDEEP KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
RAJ SINGH

AJAY SAHU
ASHU

USHA RANI
SOURABH RANGA
SHALU KUMARI
VUIJAY LUXMI
SWEETY
SHINAM SONI
RAJESH KUMAR
ISHA KUMARI
ROHIT

GUDDI

PARDEEP

ASHA

SUSHAMA
POORNIMA
GEETA

ALKA

REKHA

VIRENDER

MAKHAN LAL

RAM PARKASH
NITESHWAR SINGH
BALRAJ SINGH MUWAL
SUNIL MALHOTRA
MURARI LAL
JASHBIR

ARYENDRA SINGH
RAMESH KUNDU
SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
MURARI LAL

SATBIR SINGH
OMBIR SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
RAMESH VISHNOI
HARIHAR PARSAD
RESHAM SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
RAMESHWAR
BHARAT SINGH
RAJESH SINGH
SUSHIL TAYAL
KRISHAN CHAND
BALRAJ SINGH
BHARATH SINGH
RAM SINGH
SATVEER SAHU
MAHENDER SINGH
JAIVIR SINGH
MADAN LAL

DALIP KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
BALBIR SINGH DALAL
NARESH KUMAR
BHOOP SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
MANOHAR LAL
DINESH KUMAR
SUNDER SINGH SHARMA
ISHWAR SINGH
DHARMBIR SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER
RAJ KUMAR

VEDPAL

MAHENDER SINGH



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

202222240091
202222240092
202222240093
202222240094
202222240095
202222240096
202222240097
202222240098
202222240099
202222240100
202222240101
202222240102
202222240103
202222240104
202222240105
202222240106
202222240107
202222240108
202222240109
202222240110
202222240111
202222240112
202222240113
202222240114
202222240115
202222240116
202222240117
202222240118
202222240119
202222240120
202222240121
202222240122
202222240123
202222240124
202222240125
202222240126
202222240127
202222240128
202222240129
202222240130
202222240131
202222240132
202222240133
202222240134
202222240135
202222240136

RENU DEVI
BHARTI

POOJA SHARMA
RASHIKA SHARMA
SONIA

TANIYA RANI
SAMTA RANI
VIKASH

DIVYA DEWLI
BHAVYA NAGPAL
VIDUSHI
TAMANNA
SIMRAN BHUTANI
MANISHA
SANTOSH KUMARI
DEEPIKA SHARMA
MOHIT

PUNEET YADAV
DEEPAK HATHWALA
MEENU MALIK
NISHCHAY

SAVITA

KULDEEP

SUSHILA

DEEPAK

MAMTA RANI
SHILPA
KHUSHBOO

JYOTI CHOPRA
CHANCHAL
PRIYANKA

TANVI

POONAM

SAVITA

MANKESH KUMAR
SURJEET KUMAR
SARITA

JYOTI

PURNIMA
MANDEEP KAUR
AISHWARYA SACHDEV
ANJU KUSHWAHA
NIDHI VERMA
POOIJA

DINESH KUMAR GUJAR
PRAGYA BHARATI

TAJ SINGH

SURENDER THAKRAL
SATPAL

SUSHIL SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR GANGWANI
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR
OMPRAKASH

MOHAN PRASAD DEWLI
GULSHAN NAGPAL
PARVEEN KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
NARENDER BHUTANI
KULDEEP

MATA PRASAD
DHARAMVEER SHARMA
OM PARKASH

UMESH YADAV
DHARAMPAL SINGH
SANTLAL

RAJBIR

SUBHASH CHANDER
AMAR CHAND
SURENDER SINGH
RAMESH CHANDER
RAMESH KUMAR
GOPAL DAS

VINOD KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR CHOPRA
SHAMSHER SINGH
SATENDER

VIRENDER

SUBASH

SANJAY

JAISINGH

VINOD KUMAR
JAGDISH

PAWAN KUMAR
SOMDUTT

MANIJEET SINGH
RAJESH SACHDEV
RAJESHWAR PRASAD
JITENDER VERMA
SHYOPAT
RAMSWAROOP GUJAR
ARVIND PD GUPTA



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

202222240137
202222240138
202222240139
202222240140
202222240141
202222240142
202222240143
202222240144
202222240145
202222240146
202222240147
202222240148
202222240149
202222240150
202222240151
202222240152
202222240153
202222240155
202222240156
202222240157
202222240158
202222240159
202222240160
202222240161
202222240162
202222240163
202222240164
202222240165
202222240167
202222240168
202222240169
202222240170
202222240171
202222240172
202222240173
202222240174
202222240175
202222240176
202222240177
202222240178
202222240179
202222240180
202222240181
202222240182
202222240183
202222240184

PADMASHREE S
DEEPAK KUMAR
NILESH SINGH MEENA
SUNIL SOLANKI
NISHA YOGI

RAMESH CHAND YADAV
HARPREET GURJAR
YASH DIXIT

GARIMA SINGH

AJAY DHILLAN
SUNITA YADAV
MAHIMA CHOUDHARY
KULDEEP

KIRAN

RITIK

PRIYANKA

POOIJA

AJAY

RIDHIMA

MANJU RANI
RAUSHAN KUMAR SAHANI
PULKIT SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMAR
MANJU

SAMESTA

ISHITA CHAUDHARY
ROHIT KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
KAVITA DEVI

VICKY

RITU RANI

YOGITA

SIMRAN

NIDHI SHARMA
SUMITRA

SUNIL SIHAG
POONAM

MUKESH THALOR
HARVENDRA THALOR
MOHIT DADHICH
VINOD

PRANJAL SUWALKA
MUKESH KUMAR
ROHIT YADAV

ANJU BALA

RAINI

G SRINIVASAN
RAMANAND RAM
RANDHEER SINGH MEENA
RAJU RAM SOLANKI
DALEEP KUMAR

BABU LAL YADAV
BRAHAMANAND GURIJAR
CHIRANJI KUMAR DIXIT
KRISHNA PAL SINGH
RAM NIWAS
MURLIDHAR YADAV
UDHAM SINGH

JAIBIR SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

DALIP CHAND ARORA
SURESH KUMAR
MAHENDER SINGH
DALBIR SINGH

MUKESH SHARMA
SATBIR

RAM KUMAR SAHANI
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
RAMDEO MAHTO
RAJENDRA KUMAR
RAIJBIR SINGH

SANDEEP CHAUDHARY
SUBHASH CHANDER
RAMBAHADUR MAHTO
ROHTASH KUMAR

SUKH DEV

STAYWAN

AMARIIT

SATISH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
BHAGIRATH MAL
JASWANT SIHAG

KANA RAM

TULCHHA RAM

KISHANA RAM

RAM KUMAR DADHICH
SURAT SINGH

DINESH KUMAR SUWALKA
BHAJAN LAL

GULAB SINGH YADAV
MADAN LAL

RAJENDER SINGH



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

202222240185
202222240186
202222240187
202222240188
202222240189
202222240190
202222240191
202222240192
202222240193
202222240194
202222240195
202222240196
202222240197
202222240198
202222240199
202222240200

SHYAM LAL MEENA
BHAWNA

JAY KHAJOTIYA
HARPREET KAUR
SEEMA RANI
GEETIKA

PRINCY

NEELAM DEVI
ANJALI VERMA
JYOTI RANI

KOMAL

SHUBHAM KUMAR
YADVENDRA CHOUDHARY
SAKSHI

NIDHI

YAMINI SHARMA

RAI CHAND MEENA

RAJ KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR

PRITAM SINGH BANGA

ANIL KUMAR

ASHOK MEHTA

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
RAJBIR

PARDEEP VERMA

KAMAL SAINI

RAM KUMAR VERMA
BHUPESH UPADHYAY
PURUSHOTAM CHOUDHARY
ANAND KUMAR

HARBIR

CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA



